Starters

Soup of the day £5.00
Goats cheese and red onion tatin

with rocket salad and balsamic £6.50
Pan fried chicken livers

on brown toast with watercress £7.00
Salmon gravadlax,

pickled beetroot & créme fraiche £7.50
Potted dorset crab with toast & lambs salad £7.50
Mediterranean Meze

Hummus, babaganoush, taramasalata,

tsatziki, mixed olives & pitta bread £8.00/£16.00
Mains

Wild mushroom risotto

with pecoring & tarragon foam £10.00
Chicken caesar salad

with garlic croutons & anchovies £11.00
Smoked haddock fishcake

with creamed leeks, poached egg & hollandaise £11.50
Cumberland sausage ring

with mash, crispy red onion & grain mustard grayy  £12.00
Fish and chips

with tartare sance & minted pea purée £13.00
Venison pie

with mash & steamed seasonal vegetables £13.50
Pan-fried sea bream

with new potatoes, sundried tomatoes & basil vinegar  £15.50
Roast pheasant breast,

with pommes anna, caramelised apple, blackberry jus — £16.50
8oz rib-eye steak,

with lyonnaise potatoes, portobello mushrooms

& bearnaise sance £17.50

Some dishes may contain nuts or nut derivatives. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

orse

Bread with butter or olive oil
Calamata olives mixed with pepper & garlic

Sandwiches
Homemade fish finger sandwich

with tartare sance, rocket & chips

BLT: Smoked back bacon sandwich
with lettuce, tomato, chips and watercress

Classic club sandwich
(chicken, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce)
with vegetable crisps & rocket lettuce

Homemade beef burger
with tomato relish, gherkins & chips

Chargrilled steak sandwich
with caramelized red onions
mustard mayonnaise,

chips & watercress

Sides

Chips

Buttered carrots and hetbs

Honey & mustard roasted parsnips
Mixed leaf salad

Green beans

Puddings
Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream
Orange créme bralée with sables biscuits

A selection of ice creams & sorbets

Selection of English & French cheeses

Served with quince, grapes & water biscuits

50 Davies Street, London W1K 5JE. T: 020 7493 1275 E: info@therunninghotselondon.co.uk
www.therunninghorselondon.co.uk

[1.75
£2.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.50

£12.00

£12.50

[3.75
[3.75
[3.75
[3.75
[3.75

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£7.50



