

Starters		Bread with butter or olive oil	£1.75
Soup of the day	£5.00	Calamata olives mixed with pepper & garlic	£2.50
Goats cheese and red onion tatin with rocket salad and balsamic	£6.50	Sandwiches	
Pan fried chicken livers on brown toast with watercress	£7.00	Homemade fish finger sandwich with tartare sauce, rocket & chips	£9.00
Salmon gravadlax, pickled beetroot & crème fraîche	£7.50	BLT: Smoked back bacon sandwich with lettuce, tomato, chips and watercress	£9.00
Potted dorset crab with toast & lambs salad Mediterranean Meze Hummus, babaganoush, taramasalata, tsatziki, mixed olives & pitta bread £8.0	£7.50 00/£16.00	Classic club sandwich (chicken, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce) with vegetable crisps & rocket lettuce Homemade beef burger	£10.50
Mains		with tomato relish, gherkins & chips	£12.00
Wild mushroom risotto with pecorino & tarragon foam	£10.00	Chargrilled steak sandwich with caramelized red onions mustard mayonnaise, chips & watercress	£,12.50
Chicken caesar salad with garlic croutons & anchovies	£11.00	•	~
Smoked haddock fishcake with creamed leeks, poached egg & hollandaise	£11.50	Sides Chips	£3.75
Cumberland sausage ring with mash, crispy red onion & grain mustard gravy	£12.00	Buttered carrots and herbs Honey & mustard roasted parsnips	£3.75 £3.75
Fish and chips with tartare sauce & minted pea purée	£13.00	Mixed leaf salad Green beans	£3.75 £3.75
Venison pie with mash & steamed seasonal vegetables	£13.50	Puddings	
Pan-fried sea bream with new potatoes, sundried tomatoes & basil vinegar	£15.50	Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream	£5.00
Roast pheasant breast, with pommes anna, caramelised apple, blackberry jus	£,13.50	Orange crème brûlée <i>with sables biscuits</i> A selection of ice creams & sorbets	£5.00 £5.00
80z rib-eye steak, with lyonnaise potatoes, portobello mushrooms & bearnaise sauce	£17.50	Selection of English & French cheeses Served with quince, grapes & water biscuits	£7.50